
 

 

KARNATAKA CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS FEDERATION LTD. 
KMF Complex: Dr. M. H. Marigowda Road, DRC Post, Bangalore-560 029. 

Tel: 080-25536625 / 25536789 fax: 080-25536105 
 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION  
 [TWO COVER SYSTEM]   [THROUGH E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL ONLY]  

 

 

IFT No: KMF/ENGG/DHAMUL/200CUM_ETP/2021-22                                 Date: 15-12-2021 

  

Karnataka Milk Federation Ltd; Bangalore invites tenders from the eligible contractors/ 

suppliers / manufacturers through E-procurement for the work mentioned in the table 

below. The interested and reputed contractors/ suppliers / manufacturers who have 

executed similar kind of works may participate in the tender as indicated below, by 

logging on to website www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in and also contact Help desk E-mail: 

support@eprochelpdesk.com and helpline no. +91-8046010000, +91-8068948777, 080-

22230960, 080-22234115 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the work Qty EMD (Rs) 

Period of 

completion 

 

1 

 

Design, Construction, Supply, Erection, 

Testing, Commissioning with Necessary 

Civil Works of 2 LLPD capacity Effluent 

treatment Plant for Haveri Dairy with 

UHT Plant for  Dharwad Milk Union at 

Haveri Chilling Center Premises, Haveri 

District, Karnataka On TURNKEY Basis.  

1 Job 4,80,000/- 08 Months 

 

1. Tender schedules may be downloaded from dated 18-12-2021 to 20-01-2022 up to 

4-00 pm. 

2. Last date for Tender submission on date: 20-01-2022 up to 4.00 pm 

3.  Tender [Part 1] to be opened on date: 24-01-2022 at 11.30 am. 

 

For Karnataka Milk Federation Limited       

                                                           Sd/-                                              

                                                                                                   Director [Engineering] 

 

 

 

http://www.eproc.karnataka/
mailto:support@eprochelpdesk.com

